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Q1. How much of the syllabus was coveredintheclass?

BT, 85%-100% 012. 70%-84% [13.55%-74% 0 4.30%-54% [15.30% below
2%. How well did theteachers prepare forthe classes?
LI 1. Thoroughly V212, Satisfactory ~ [13, Indifferent O 4. Poor [J5. Won’t teach at all
Q3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
N1 Always effective O32. Sometimes effective [13. Just satisfactorily

04, Generally ineffective 5. Very poor communication
Q4. The teachers approach to teaching can best be described as? '
1. Excellent O2. Good O3 Fair [J4. In different 5. Poor
Q5."Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ? '
O1. Always fair E’iUsueally fair [J3. Sometimes unfair [14. Usually, unfair 5. Unfair

Q6.Was your perforinance in assignments discussed with you?

. Every time 0o Usually, Os. Occasionally/Sometimes 14, Rarely 5. Never
Q7. The institute takes active interest in promoting intemship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students?
21 Regulardy [J2. Often [J3. Some times O14. Rarely  [I5. Never
Q8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?
;E‘f_ Significantly — [J2. Very Well 3. Moderately [ 4. Marginally 5. Not at all
Q9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow?
.E{ Strongly Agree [J2. Agree  [J3. Neutral [14. Disagree Os. Strongly Disagree
t210.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, comes and program outcomes?
ﬂ’lf Every time 02, Usually, [3J3. Occasionally/Sometimes . O4.Rarely O, Never
Q11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you?
,ﬂ‘l. Every time Oo2. Usually, 03, Occasionally/Sometimes (myy Rarely OIs. Never
Q12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications?
ﬁf Every time O2. Usually, [O3. Occasionally/Sometimes OJ4. Rarely 5. Never
Q13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage fyou with providing right level of challenges?
O1. Fuly m Reasonably 0s. Paﬁiaﬂy 4. Slightly 5. Unable

Q14. Teachers can identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them?

Cli. Every time 2. Usually, [J3. Occasionally/Sometimes 014, Rarely 5. Never
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Q6. Ty institute/tenchers use student centric methods, sich s oxperdental learning, paiticipative lentning and pro

Solving methodologies for enhiancing leaming experiences?

: Il
L} T S a prent cxtcnb‘?ﬁ'. Moderate 13, Somewhat 14, Very Littlo 15, Notat a
Q7. Teachers eneanrage you to participate in extracutricular netivities?
g TG (snpree
(il Strongly Agreo ,E'f Apree 3, Neutral 14, Disagree s, Steonply Disnpre
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Q8. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculente soft skills, fife skills and employability skills o mako y
ready for the world of work?

: - I
L To agreat extent 32, Moderate L33, Somewhat 4, Very Linte 35, Not ot all
Q19 What pereentage of teachers use ICT tools such ag LCD projectors, mult media ete, while fenching?
' ' y dow 20%
01, Above 90%" 2, 70-89% 13, 50-699% 14, 30-19% 15, Below 29%
Q20. The overall quality ol teaching-leaming process in your institute is very good,?
Strongly Agreo 2, Agree C13, Neutral 03I 4. Disapreo 15, Strongly

Disagree
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Q1. How much of the syllabus was coveredintheclass?

OJ1.85%-100%  _JET3. 70%-84% [13.55%-74% [ 4.30%-54% [15.30% below
2. How well did theteachers prepare forthe classes?
A'J/l .Thoroughly [12. Satisfactory 3. Indifferent O 4. Poor 5. Won’t teach at all
Q3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
,B‘[f Always effective 3 2. Sometimes effective 033. Just satisfactorily

D1 4. Generally ineffective CI5. Very poor communication
Q4. The teachers approach to teaching can best be described as?
Er.' Excellent O2. Good 3 Fair [J4. In different 5. Poor
QS."Faimess of the intenal evaluation process by the teachers ?

ﬁ'r Always fair 02 Usueally fair [13. Sometimes unfair (14, Usually, unfair  CJ5. Unfair

Q. Was your perfonnance in assignments discussed with you?

m./ Every time OJ2. Usually, 033. Occasionally/Sometimes 14, Rarely  [J5. Never
Q7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students?
OJ1. Regularly 2. Often [J3. Some times O4.Rarely 5. Never
Q8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?
OJ1. Significantly =z Very Well 3. Moderately [ 4. Marginally OJ5. Not at all
Q9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to leam and grow?
O1. Strongly Agree Zi Agree  [J3. Neutral 4. Disagree 5. Strongly Disagree
Q10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, comes and program outcomes?
A Every time 0O2. Usually, 3. Occasionally/Sometimes O04. Rarely  [J5. Never
Q11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you?
O, Every time z’ﬁ’z/ Usually, 3. Occasionally/Sometimes O4. Rarely O35. Never
Q12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications?
AE’I.I Every time 0O2. Usually, 3. Occasionally/Sometimes CJ4. Rarely  [5. Never
Q13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage !you with providing right level of challenges?
271 Fully [12. Reasonably 3. Partially O4. Slightly  [J5. Unable

Q14, Teachers can identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them?
A1, Every time 02, Usually, 3. Occasionally/Sometimes O4. Rarely 5. Never
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Q1. How much of the syllabus was coveredintheclass?

‘ A2A.85%100% D12, 700840, 13.55%-74% [14.30%-54% [J5.30% below
Q2. How well did theteachers prepare forthe classes?
/E‘]'.’I'horoughly 002, Satisfactory  [J3 ndifferent O 4. pPoor 5. Won’t teach at all
Q3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Pl Always effective 03 2. Sometimes effective O3, Just satisfactorily

O4. Generally ineffective 0J5. Very poor communication
Q4. The teachers approach to teaching can best be described as?
A2 Excellent 2. Good [J3.Fair [14. In different 5. Poor
Q5. TFaimess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ?

=5 Always fair O 2.Usueally fair [13. Sometimes unfair L4, Usually, unfair  [J5. Unfair

Q6.Was your performance jn assignments discussed with you?

P= Every time _ 02 Usually, 0s. Occasionally/Sometimes [J4. Rarely  [J5. Never
Q7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students?
Jzs Regularly OJ2. Often 013, Some times O04. Rarely 5. Never
Q8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?
- Significantly 2. Very Well 3. Moderately O 4. Marginally OJ5. Not at all
Q9. The institution provides multiple opportunitics to learn and grow?
m Strongly Agree  [J2. Agree  [J3. Neutral [14. Disagree 5. Strongly Disagree
Q10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, comes and program outcomes?
‘ M Every time 02 Usually, 0O3. Occasionally/Sometimes CJ4. Rarely 05, Never
Q11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you?
m Every time 0o, Usually, 3. Occasionally/Sometimes Oy, Rarely Os, Never
Q12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications?
Z{‘ Every time 02 Usually, [J3. Occasionally/Sometimes 4. Rarely  [J5. Never
- Q13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage 3zou with providing right level of challenges?
21 Fully [32. Reasonably 3. Partially O4. Slightly  OI5. Unable

Q14. Teachers can identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them?

1. Every time 02, Usually, O3, Occasionally/Sometimes O4. Rarely O, Never
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i Q1. How much of the syllabus vas coveredintheclass?

i

1

2T 85%-100% O2. 70%-84% [13.55%-74% O 4.30%-54% [15.30% below
t Q2. How well did theteachers prepare {orthe classes?
/ﬂ Thoroughly [J2. Satisfactory 3. Indiffercnt [ 4. Poor 5. Won’t teach at ail
<. ovy well were the teachers able to communicate?
L1V Always effective 2. Sometimes effective 3. Just satisfactorily
[J 4. Generally ineffective [5. Very poor communication

Q4. The teachers approach to teaching can best be described as?
1. Excellent -@EI’?. Good 3. Fair 4. In different 5. Poor
Q5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ?
271, Always fair [0 2.Usueally fair [13. Sometimes unfair [34. Usually, unfair 15, Unfair

0. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

31 Every time 242, Usually, 3. Occasionally/Sometimes 4. Rarely 5. Never
Q7. rhe institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students?
€27 Regularly 2. Often 3. Some times 4. Rarely 5. Never
Q8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?
,P‘f Significantly 2. Very Well [J3. Moderately [ 4. Marginally 5. Not at all
Q9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow?
V2T, Strongly Agree 12 Agree 3. Neutral [J4. Disagree 5. Strongly Disagree
Q10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, comes and program outcomes?
J1. Every time ‘,E‘f Usually, [3. Occasionally/Sometimes 4. Rarely  [O5. Never

l - -
<11, Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you?

J1. Everytime W=7, Usually, 3. Occasionally/Sometimes O4. Rarely 5. Never
Q12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications?
#Z1. Every time 2. Usually, [33. Occasionally/Sometimes 4. Rarely 5. Never
Q13. The teachers identify your strengths and cncourz{gc you with providing right level of challenges?

.E{ Fully 2. Reasonably O3. Partially 14, Slightly 5. Unable

Q14. Teachers can identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them?

. Every time [12. Usually, 3. Occasionally/Sometimes O04. Rarely 5. Never
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1. How much of the syllabus was coveredintvcnlass?

.,Zﬁ, 85%-100% O2. 70%-849, [13.55%-74% 0 4.30%-54% [J5.30% below

Q2. How well did theteachers prepare forthe cl-.5ses?
03 1. Thoroughly vET2. Satisfactory 3. Indifferent 04, Poor OI5. Won’t teach at all
Q3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
001, Always effective 2. Sometimes efTective O3. Just satisfactorily
O4. Generally inefTective [J5. Very poor communication

Q4. The teachers approach to teaching can best be described as?
o201, Excellent 2. Good [13.Fair O34, In different [35. Poor

Q5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers ?

. Always fair 02 Usueally fair ° [J3. Sometimes unfair [14, Usually, unfair ~ [J5. Unfair

Q6.Was your perfornance in assignments discussed with you?

01, Every time ‘25 Usually, Os. Occasionally/Sometimes [J4. Rarely  [J5. Never
Q7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

C11. Regulary [J2. Often %213, Some times O4. Rarely  [J5. Never
Q8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?

O1. Significantly '55 Very Well 0J3. Moderately O 4. Marginally O5. Not at all
Q9. The institution provides multiple oppomn;‘f!trl‘és to learn and grow?

CI1. Strongly Agree J&2. Agree i3, Neutral [J4. Disagree 05. Strongly Disagree
Q10.Teachers inform you about your expected Eompetencies, comes and program outcomes?

O1. Every time 2. Usually, V.J/; Occasionally/Sometimes 4. Rarely 5. Never
Q11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you?

1. Every time O2. Usually, O3. Occasionally/Sometimes Oy Rarely  [5. Never

QI12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications?

OJ1. Every time @‘2/ Usually, [13. Occasionally/Sometimes 4. Rarely  [5. Never
Q13. The teachers identify your strengths and > ~aurage fyou with providing right level of challenges?

O1. Fully 2. Reasonably O3, Partially O04. Slightly 0I5, Unable

Q14. Teachers can identify your weaknesses arn help you to overcome them?

01 Every time O2. Usually, '?1’3, Occasionally/Sometimes O4. Rarely 5. Never
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| Q18. Efforts are made by the institute/ te

QI5. The institution makes ¢ffort (o engage students in the monitoring, review, and continuous quality improvement of the
teaching leaming process?

D11 Strongly Agree 4212, Agree [33. Neutral [J4. Disagree

QI6. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential Icaming, particip
solving methodologies for enhancing le

Os. Strongly Disagrec

ative learing and problem-
aming experiences?

01, Toagreat cxlcnm. Moderate [J3. Somewhat L4, Very Little 5. Not at all
Q17. Teachers cncourage you to participate in extracurricular activitics? ‘ :
| QHI/ Strongly Agree 32, Agree 13, Neutral 4. Disagree L5, Strongly Disagree

achers to inculcate sofl skills, life skills and employability skills to make you
ready for the world of work?

O1. Toagreat cxtcngﬂlz. Moderate [J3. Somewhat [ 4. Very Little [J5. Not at all
Q19 Wha percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projectors, multi media etc. while teaching?
\EIK.L Above 90%" 2. 70-89% 013, 50-69% 4. 30-49% 0I5, Below 29%
Q20. The overall quality of teaching-leaming process in your institute is very good.?
Q.a’l‘. Strongly Agree  C12. Agree 3. Neutral O 4. Disagree OJ'5. Strongly
Disagree




Government Degree and PG College, Salur

Internal QualityAssurance Cell (IOAC)

I Teachers Feedback on Curriculum/ Academic Performance 2021-22

Faculty Name : L.\f\". A
Department: \7 CDI%
SBols

course structure is in line with programme outcome in general and programme specific outcome in particular?

Q1. Th

_ CI1. Excellent O2. very good [J3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor
iQ2. The course content is relevant to course outcomes?

1. Excellent 012, Very good [J3. Good 014. Average OI5. Poor

Q3. The course content matches the needs of all cognitive levels of leamers?

i LZI1. Excellent O2. Very good 3. Good [J4. Average 5. Poor
Q4. It is comfortable to adopt new pedagogical teaching techniques in the stipulated time periods planned for
Curriculymn transaction?

\./lfl.wI Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor

QS. The college facilitates ICT based teaching?

[/E(.J Excellent 32, Very good OI3. Good 4. Average 05, Poor

Q6. Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances leaning levels of students?

1. Excellent J2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor
, Q7. Evalyation of semester end exams is fair and the variation with internal assessment is well within the accepted limits?
' \/D%:J Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average O5. Poor
Q8. Do you feel open electives to le introduced at degree levels?
1. Excellent \/éb Very good 3. Good 4. Average O5. Poor

Q9. Do you feel that project paper in cluster elective is useful to students?

OI1. Excellent VEﬁJVery good O3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor

Q10. Do you feel that proper workcan be done for project work paper to lead the students

OJ1. Excellent 2. Very good 13, Good C14. Average Os. Poor

Q11. towards researcl/industry at degree level
l -/ O11. Excellent OJ2. Very good 3. Good C14. Average O5. poor

e = e e T
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Faculy Name: - 2 3 P
RS AN Sy ite § \,‘:“ Bt
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Chavwa Y sy

QL Thecounse struchure is in line with progranime outeone in general and progranime spavitic outooe i particala?

VL Bellent 02 Ve sod O God O Avenge T3, hoor
Q2. The course content is relevant 0 Couse dutvomes?
O Bacellent T2 Veny goed O3 God 04 Average O3, poor
Q3. The course content matches the poads of all cognitive levels of feamers? i
Ol Exeellewt \[T2. Very god 03 Gond 04 Average s poor _i

Q4. Tt s comfortable to sdopt new padagogical teaching techniques in the stipulated tine periods planned for
\anicziﬁ;un transaction?

LOL Bxeallent 012 Ve sond O3 Good  O4 Average O3 Poor
Q5. The college failitates 10T basad teaching?
Ll Exccllent C32 Very nood O3 Gond 4 Average Os poor

Q0O lnternal Assessment is beneticial and enhances leaming levels of students?

L1 Excellent 02, Very good 013 God 04 Averge Os. poor ‘
Q7. Evaluation of semester end exams is fair and the vadation with internal assessment is well within the accepted lmits?]
LA Bxeellent 02 Very noed O3 Good  O4 Average Qs poor ]
| Q8. l\/\) pu el open elecnives to be wtreduced at degree levels?
1 w01 Bl 02 Very good 03, Good O Averge Os. poor |
1Q9. Doyou feel that project p:\;}:g,in cluster elective is useful to students? ;
_ D1 EBxeellent W12, Very sood O3 Good  O4 Avermge 05, poor
' Q10. Do you feel that proper workeean be done for project work paper to lead the students

-
O Exeellent  L-T20 Very good O3 Good O+ Average O3 voor
$Q1 1. towards research industry at Jearee level

O1. Excellent LEI2. Very good 03, Good 4. Average O3, poor )
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Teachers Feedback on Curriculum/ Academic Performance 2021-22

Faculty Name : 27"6 i

, (-
Department:
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. Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good C14. Average Os. pPoor
Q2. The course content is relevant to course ontcomes?
31, Excellent \,Bﬁcry good 3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor
1Q3. The course content matches the peeds of all cognitive levels of learners?
CI1. Excellent \,ﬂﬁfpcry good 3. Good 4. Average Os. Poor
Q4. It is comfortable to adopt new pedagogical teaching techniques in the stipulated time periods planned for
|Curriculym transaction?
| ‘/6:u Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor

Q5. The college facilitates ICT based teaching?

1. Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor
1Q0. Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances Jearning levels of students?
I. Excellent 32, Very good 3. Good Cl4. Average 5. Poor

1. Excellent O2. Very good 3. Good Ol4. Average 5. Poor
Q8. Do ypu feel open clectives to be introduced at degree levels?
l/ﬂ]ﬁ)D Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average CI5. poor
1Q9. Do you feel that project paperin cluster elective is useful to students?
| 11, Excellent /\/{Vew good 3. Good CI4. Average 5. Poor
Q10. Do you feel that proper woglezan be done for project work paper to lead the students
1. Excellent 2. Very good 33, Good 14, Average 5. Poor

Q_l 1. towards research/industry at degree level

O1. Excellent 2. Very good /03, Good Od4. Average 5. Poor

Q:./'?course structure is in line with progranfme outcome in general and programme specific outcome in particular?
1

Q7. Evaluation of semester end exams is fair and the variation with internal assessment is well within the accepted limits?



Government Degree and PG College, Salur
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Faculty Name : ,‘;A, -

Department: g f’

;2{ course structure is in line with programme outcome in general and programme specific outcome in particular?
1

Excellent O2. Very goed [03.Good 4. Average Os. poor

#Q2. The course content is relevant to course outcomes?

| Vgl. Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good  [J4. Average 5. Poor

‘ Q3. The course content matches the needs of all cognitive levels of leamers?

i "ifl 1. Excellent OJ2. Very good O3. Good 4. Average 05. Poor

% Q4. It is comfortable to adopt new pedagogical teaching techniques in the stipulated time periods planned for

lil Cm'jglum transaction?

1. Excellent 3 2. Very good [J3.Good ~ [4. Average O35. Poor

; Q5. The college facilitates ICT based teaching?

(ta 1. Exccllent 2. Very gocd O3. Good  [J4. Average Os. Poor

i Q6. Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances learning levels of students?

E JA1. Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good  [J4. Average Os. Poor

] Q7. Evaluation of semester end exams is fair and the variation with internal assessment is well within the accepted limits?,

1 1. Excellent 2. Very good 0O3.Good D4, Average O5. Poor

}Q8. Do you feel open electives to be introduced at degree levels?

11 1. Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good  [O4. Average O5. Poor |

i Q9. Do you feel that project paper in cluster elective is useful to students? I‘

5 1. Excellent JZé Very good 3. Good [J4. Average Os5. Poor ’

1Q10. Do you feel that proper work can be done for project work paper to lead the students E

| \;2/1 . Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average 0Os. Poor l*i

$Q11. towards research/industry at degree level ‘

4 \% Excellent O2. Very good 0O3.Good  [J4. Average O5. Poor }
n
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Internal OualityAssurance Cell (10AC)

Teachers Feedhack on C ‘umu(]um/ Academic Performance 2021-22

et tems (9 2 Gz
nﬁ c’f}J\f JC(/ 4

Q1. The course structure is in fine with programme outcome in general and programme specific outcome in particular?

—

Q8. Do you feel open electives to be introduced eidc/gru: levels?
O

01, Excellent  / 2. Very good 3,Good  [J4. Average 5. poor

Q9. Do you feel that project paper in cluster clectiicysﬁfu] to students?
O

1. Excellent \/ 12. Very good [J3. Good 14, Average 5, poor |
1Q2. The course content is relevant to course outcomes? |
JA1. Excellent 2. Very good 003, Good  [04, Average s, Poor ;
Q3. The course content matches the needs of all cognitive levels of learners? '
CI1. Excellent ‘2{ Very good 03, Good ~ [J4. Average 5, Poor J
|Q4. It is comfortable to adopt new pedagogical teaching techniques in the stipulated time periods planned for Ji
Curriculum transaction? '
OJ1. Excellent ‘4 Very good [J3. Good  [4, Average s, poor
QS. The college facilitates ICT based teaching?
{1 1. Excellent Véﬂ Very good 3. Good 4. Average s, poor ;
Q6. Internal Assessment is beneficial and enhances leaming levels of students? |
[J1. Excellent \Q{ Very good 3. Good 4, Average 5. Poor
Q7. Evaluation of semester end exams is fair and the variation with internal assessment is well within the accepted limi ts?
1. Excellent VﬁZ Very good O3. Good 34, Average 5. Poor i
i
A 1. Excellent [J2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor '
‘ Q10. Do yon feel that proper work can be done for project work paper to lead the students ‘
‘ [J1. Excellent [J2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average O5. poor

* Q11. towards rescarch/industry at degree level
:/I:IE) Good

1. Excellent 2. Very good [J4. Average 15, Poor

——
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Government Degree and PG College, Salur

Internal QualityAssurance Cell (IQAC)

Teachers I'eedback on Curriculum/ Academic Performance 2021-22

Faculty Name: | AT°S 4 NM@&,\/
Department:
CG’W\/W\,U'[,QQ/‘

Q1. The course structure is in line with programme outcome in general and programme specific outcome in particular?

E Vﬁl Excellent 2. Very good [03.Good  [J4. Average O5. poor
| QZ The course content is relevant to course outcomes?

! 1. Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good 4. Average 0I5 Poor
}Q3. The course content matches the needs of all cognitive levels of learners?

| O1. Excellent o2, 2. Very good 3. Good  [J4. Average O5. Poor

Q4. It is comfortable to adopt new pedagogical teaching tcchniques in the stipulated time periods planned for

Curriculum transaction?

01 Excellent \/ﬂ{ Very good 3. Good  [J4. Average 5. poor
Q5. The college facilitates ICT based teaching?
. A1, Excellent 02 Very good 3. Good 4. Average Os. Poor
’ Q0. Internal Assessment is beneficjal and enhances learning levels of students?
1 CJ1. Excellent 2. Very good 3. Good C14. Average 5. Poor
Q7. Evaluation of semester end exams is fair and the variation with internal assessment is well within the accepted limits?
\/E{ﬂ Excellent O2. Very good 3. Good D14, Average Os. Poor

Q8. Do you feel open electives to bg introduced at degree levels?

OJ1. Excellent E{\Q/ety good 003.Good  [J4. Average Os. Poor
Q9. Do you feel that project paper in cluster elective is useful to students?

O1. Excellent 2. Very good O3.Good  [J4. Average O5. Poor

Q10. Do you feel that proper work can be done for project work paper to lead the students
\/ﬁ 1. Excellent 2. Very good [03. Good ~ [J4. Average O5. Poor

Q11. towards research/'md:?'k degree level
O1. Excellent J2. Very good O3. Good 4. Average O5. Poor




Government Degree and PG College, Salur

Internal QulaityAssurence Cell (IQAC)

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum/ Academic Performance 2021-22

Student Name : /Qc}j’o‘ . P?nci’

Course :

Batch: 9Q0)7-20

Q1.The prescribed curriculum design helped youto g
O 2 Very Good
Q2. 1s the course structure relevant to the progress for

Oo2. Very Good

J1. Excellent

1. Excellent

Q3. Is the course design applicable to real life situatio
O2. Very Good

1. Excellent

Q4.Did the course structure evoke rgsearch aptitude?

1. Excellent Dﬂry Good

ain kn
%od
Qd./(})ood
n?
Q/cgood

3. Good

ledge?

Ol 4. Average

higher Jevels?

O4. Average

4. Average

[J4. Average

Q5. Is the course structure helpful for you to adapt yourself tg your career?

[J1. Excellent

2. No

2. Very Good
Qe6. Wmesent faculty members are competent and supporting to the students ?
Yes

Qaéood

~[4. Average

Q7Regarding CBCS syllabus and changes made are availble in website/
l;.l//f’es 2. No

5. Poor

O5 poor

5. Poor

5. Poor

5. Poor



l; Government Degree and PG College, Salur
Internal OulaityAssurence Cell (IQAC)

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum/ Academic Performance 2021-22
Student Names V\&V\Cﬁﬂk @\MM'(TM L\V\-é{_

Course :

Batch : (r:‘( R — o( (
Q1 ;Ihy;cribed curriculum design helped you to gain knowledge?
1. Excellent O2. Very Good 3. Good O34, Average O5. Poor

Q2. jj;?mme structure relevant to the progress for higher levels?
. Excellent 02, Very Good 3. Good OI4. Average O5. poor

Q3. Is the course design appl ::;lﬂ}tu:cal life situation?
~ O1. Excellent ¥22. Very Good 3 Good  [J4. Average 5. Poor

Q4.S;'ﬂ?ome structure evoke research aptitude?
. Excellent 2. Very Good 3. Good  [J4. Average 5. Poor

Q5. Is the course structure helpful forxyou to adapt yourself to your career?

1. Excellent . Very Good 3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor
Qe6. D!i:yel present faculty members are competent and supporting to the students ?
Yes 2. No

Q7Regarding CBCS syllabus and changes made are availble in website/
~LX” Yes 2. No




AT R

—

Government Depree and PG Collepe, Salur

Internal QulaityAsgsurence Cell (IOACH

Alumni Feedhack on Curriculum/ Academic Performance 202122

Student Name : R. ZOJWCMDWQM

Course :

Batch:  |4999 — Dep)

Q1.The prescribed curriculum design helped you to gain knowledge?

1. Excellent “Very Good 003, Good  [14. Average
Q2. is the course structure relevant to the progress for higher levels?
CI1. Excellent “Very Good 3. Good 014, Average

Q3. Is the course design applicable to real life situati

on?
1. Excellent 2. Very Good %d 14, Average
4.Did the course structure cvoke resegrch aptitude?

11, Excellent 17 Very Good 3.Good  [J4. Average
Q5. Is the course structure helpful for you to adapt yourself to your career?

1. Excellent ~Very Good 0J3. Good ~ [J4. Average
6. Do you feel present faculty members are competent and supporting to the students ?

'D%: es 2. No

) 7Regarding CBCS syllabus and changes made are availble in website/
o v 2N

[J 5. Poor
Os. poor
5. Poor

5. Poor

5. Poor
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Government Degree and PG College, Salur

Internal QulaityAssurence Cell (IQAC)

Student Name : 6]%30 . ‘j:m éo))\.)i‘l’\q

Course :

Batch : ]0,%:’_ _)qu
Q1.The presgribed curriculum design helped you to gain knowledge?
‘94./;‘ccellent 2. Very Good 3. Good  [J4. Average

Q2. is the coyrse structure relevant to the progress for higher levels?
&%::ellent 02, very Good O3, Good 04, Average

Q3. Is the course design applicable to real life situation?
1. Excellent QEA:Y Good 3. Good  [4. Average

Q4.Did the course structure evoke pesearch aptitude?

1. Excellent . Very Good 0O3.Good  [J4. Average
Q5. Is the gourse structure helpful for you to adapt yourself to your career?
. Excellent . Very Good 3. Good 4. Average
Q6. Do yoyAeel present faculty members are competent and supporting to the students ?
P/:(es 2. No
Q7Regardjs CBCS syllabus and changes made are availble in website/
l%’f es [2.No

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum/ Academic Performance 2021-22

] 5. Poor

Os. poor

5. Poor

5. Poor

5. Poor
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Government Degree and PG College, Salur

Internal OulaityAssurence Cell (IQAC)

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum/ Academic Performance 2021-22

StudentName: | . SonKedo T Kao .
’ Course :

Batch: 90y - )5
Q1.The prescribed curriculum design helped you to gain knowledge?

1~Excellent O2. Very Good 3. Good  [J4. Average O 5. Poor
Q2. is the cparse structure relevant to the progress for higher levels?
@/l:icel[ent D2 Very Good 03 Good  [O4. Average 5. Poor
Q3. Is the course design applicable to real life situation?
\l;%xce]lent 02. Very Good O3.Good  [4. Average 5. Poor
Q4.Did the gourse structure evoke research aptitude?
\9/Excellent 0O2. Very Good 3. Good  [4. Average 5. Poor
Q5. Is the coyese structure helpful for you to adapt yourself to your career?
%cel]cnt 2. Very Good 3. Good 4. Average 5. Poor
Q6. Do you feel present faculty members are competent and supporting to the students ?
@A/\{’e es 0O2. No

Q7Regardipg’ CBCS syllabus and changes made are availble in website/
. Yes [J2. No




Students feedback for the year 2020-21

Name of the Student

135 responses

Gemmela sattibabu
Chinthagada jyothi POTNURU
RUTHFLORENCE

Potta Alekhya Muvvala
Govinda RajuBurada

ramya Kodrothu prasad

Matsa Ramya

A Eswaramma Savara

durga prasad

MARADANA
APPALASWAMY JARAJAPU
LEELAPRASAD

Pappala lavanya

Behara raviteja

Mahanthi satyanarayanaMentada
Jayasri

BODDU TARUN KUMAR
Nandela Sandhya

Bonga Prem Kumar
Ganta.Thanuja

kottakkitharakeshwararao

2/30



Jegurupati swathi

Salumuru Rambabu

RAYALA

RAVIKIRAN

Yampadapu yogitha

Hari. Manjula Neeladri

devaki Grandhi Ramya

Chukka Raviteja

AVALA.DHANARAJ

U

Gedda pentam naidu

DEVIREDDY venkatesh

siripurapu adhilaxmi

Korra Gangamma Karri

nagamani

Sahu komali

GORJA DHANALAKSHMI

Kunuku Dhanalaxmi

Kodanda saswathi JAMI

JYOTI PRAKASH

Rotta Girija Sankar

Alajangi.Sravani

Muvvala sireesha

JAGGENA

NAGARAJU

3/30



Pattigulla

Varaprasad

Pinninti Nirmala

JAMPA VINOD

velagada lurdhu Kumar

Pattigulla lavanya Sarika

srikumar Gaddipamu

nagamani TAMADA

DAVEEDU

Tammena adhilaxmi

mamidibharathi Goudu

sailaxmi

YARRAJANNI

SHIVA

Dukka Dhanasekhar

Bantu. Umanaheswari

Francheesh

Mylapalli polamma

Yecham Pavan MAMIDI

UMAMAHESH

M bhargavi

Darapureddi pavani

Yadla jagadeesh

Kondagorri Aruna kumari

4/30



Taddi Eswara rao

Undralla Varalakshmi

Bankuru kiran

Lalith Kumar vandrangi

Chodiginjala Meena Kumari

Adhikari venkata Laksmi

RAPAKA DILEEP

Tekkali Chanti

Nelli.Gowthami

YADLA

HYMAVATHI

seedarapu deepika

Kavya

Bayyapu Omkar

Duddu saikumar

Manangi kalyani

Porapu bhavani

Allu lavanya

Karada Durga Prasad Rao

Gollapalli vijayalaxmi

DANDI KIRAN

Jarajapu sai ram vara prasad

Uday Kiran

Kuneti saraswathi

5/30



Triveni

Mantri pavankalyan
Dharani

Chodipalli nandiniJada
sirisha

Raghumandala Dhanalaxmi
Patnala sravani

Sabbna Hari vinay
Vakada Neelima

Kalingapatnam durga

27 more responses are hidden

Gender Copy

135 responses

Male 54 (40%)

Female 82 (60.7%)

Others 0 (0%)

25 50 75 100

6/30



Course Name 10 copy

® B.Sc (B.Z.0)

@® B.Sc (C.Z.Aqua)

® B.Sc(M.P.Cs

® B.Sc (M.S.Cs

@ B.Sc (M.P.C)

® BA

@ B.Com (General)

@ B.Com (Computer Application)

135 responses

7/30



Registration Number/ Hall ticket Number

135 responses

120148301027

120148303014

120148301012

120148303036

120148301038

120148301039

120148303006

720148305029

112048303001

720148305137

720148305037

720148305019

720148305116

720148305129

720148305031

120148303024

720148305007

720148305113

720148305089

720148305130

120148304010
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720148305021

720148305047

720148305120

120148303035

12014834004

120148303027

720148305016

720148305011

720148305002

120148303013

120148303010

720148305050

720148305103

120148304008

720148305122

720148305097

720148305106

720148305102

72014805017

720148305075

720148305001

720148305111

720148305062
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Pattigulla madhavi

720148305092

720148305043

720148305018

720148305052

720148305041

720148305049

720148305095

120148303032

120148303033

720148305108

720148305131

720148305015

720148305004

720148305101

720148305038

720148305054

720148305034

120148303026

720148305091

720148305127

120148301020

720148305124

10/30



720148305051

120148301005

720148305085

720148305080

720148305087

720148385045

120148303034

720148305040

720148305053

720148305138

720148305078

720148305005

70148305014

120148301028

720148305118

121148303001

720148305028

720148305096

732087532131

720148305020

120148301021

120148301023

720148305109
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720148305036

720148305094

120148303009

720148305098

20148301030

720148305044

120148301030

720148305083

720148305046

720148305126

26 more responses are hidden

12/30



Mobile Number

135 responses

9392108993

6281790716

9491886196

6301445969

7780354485

7382939257

9390216983

7569543615

6300210352

9542204910

9676050081

07288940924

7731901428

7670885814

9059187972

9912261900

9390907276

8498816075

8688899403

9182185219

6300580603
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7013905088

9381774428

7569427391

9553556194

7794803514

6305395807

6304016711

8688425446

8688173137

9951741032

8919688501

7013023561

6303420851

9494029722

7382331394

9490703547

7569927426

7092188720

9492477523

8790359877

9573569069

9640174245

8179584299

14/30



15300959394

8367433323

8143763423

9182038745

7207176027

7337467911

6303705191

8328318132

8886029594

8328109781

9346870391

7893530437

9110581805

7095974579

6281845356

7569662426

8919853127

8008825635

8464854470

8886960214

9391896439

9392732110

9951851076
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7569659190

8688138057

8096804532

6281611580

8186844053

9640026632

7729042792

9392431826

9948920578

7672092605

7288032809

6302889880

9848741176

7036819389

9347880738

8639372878

9182229782

7702190603

9390047829

7660941461

7731814410

9440288620

7569608138

16/30



7396184620

9182641105

6303362586

7207051506

9182169886

720701944

7569863865

8331943671

8688597778

9160863973

24 more responses are hidden
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Email ID

134 responses

matsaramya@gmail.com

sattibabugemmelal43@gmail.com

Shivayarrajanni@gmail.com

ruthprincyl23@gamail.com

pottaalekya@gmail.com

buradadivya7@gmail.com

Bangarammabanagaramma@gmail.com

lakshman on.gdcsat.ac.in

durgaprasadsavaral2345@gmail.com

maradanaappalaswamy0@gmail.com

leelajarajapu2001@gmail.com

lavanyapappalal234@gmail.com

behararaviteja729@gmail.com

satyamahanthil@gmail.com

jayasrimentada84@gmail.com

boddutarunkumar963@gmail.com

nandelasandya@gmail.com

Premkumarbonga@gmail.com

thanujaganta88@gmail.com

kottakkitharakeshwararao@gmail.com

jugurupatiswathi@gmail.com

18/30



Salumururambabu0777@gmail.com

rayalakiran42@gmail.com

Yampadapuyogitha@96gamli.com

manjulaharil212@gmail.com

devakineeladril23@gmail.com

ramyagrandi777@gmail.com

chukkaraviteja04@gmail.com

dhanarajuavala@gmail.com

geddanaidu88@gmail.com

devireddyvenky9@gmail.com

adhilaxmisiripurapu@gmail.com

kchinnarao56@gmail.com

karrinagamani2003@gmail.com

Komalisahul8@gmail.com

atchtagorja@gmail.com

kunukudhanalaxmi@gmail.com

Kodandasaraswathi 91@ gimal. Com

jyothiprakashjamil33@gmail.com

girianil265@gmail.com

sravanialajangi432@gmail.com

Sireeshasiri878@gmail.com

jaggenanagaraju@gmail.com

Pattigullamadhavi2@gmail.com

19/30



vara36518@gmail.com

pinnintinirmalal234@gmail.com

jampavinodgandhi@gmail.com

lurdhuvelagada@gmail.com

pattigullalavanya8@gmail.com

srikumarsarika372@gmail.com Gaddipamu

nagamanil@gmil.com

tamadadavid63@gmail.com

adhilaxmitammena@gmail.com

bharathimamidi03@gmail.com

sailaxmi3670@gmail.com

Chinthagadajyothi8gmail @com

dhanadd05@gmail.com

bantuumal23@gmail.com

Kondagorrifrancheesh31@gmail.com

kodanda.mylapalli2003@gmail.com

yechampavanl43@gmail.com

umamaheshmamedi987@gmail.com

mbhargavi 9515@gmail.com

pavanidarapureddy77@gmail.com

jagadeeshyadalal234@gmail.com

kondagorriarunakumari4d0@gmail.com

eswartaddi8@gmail.com

20/30



undrallavaralakshmi3@gmail.com

kiranbankuru03@gmail.com

lalithkumarvandrangi@gmail.com

chodiginjalameenakumari@gmail.com

venkybheemal23@gmail.com

dileeprapaka7@gmail.com

tekkalichanti50@gmail.com

gowthaminaidu68@gmail.com

hymayadla7@gmail.com

seedarapudeepika98@gmail.com

Singarapukavya9@gmail.com

omkarbayyapul43@gmail.com

duddusaikuma@2003gemil.com

Mk10066106@gmail.com

Porapubhavanibhavani@gmail.com

lavabyaallu351@gmail.com

prakashdurgal60@gmail.com

gollapgllivijayalaxmiO3@gmail.com

k Chinthagadajyothi8gmail@com

Saijarajapu0@gmail.com

udaydarling1433@gmail.com

saraswathikuneti@gmail.com

21/30



mantrit790@gmail.com
pavanmantri353@gmail.com
edubillidharani85@gmail.com
nandinichodipallil2@gmail.com
Jadasirisha383@gmail.com
dhanaraghumandala@gamil.com
govindmuvvala8@gmail.com
patnalasravani47@gmail.com
sharivinayl43@gmail.com

venkaeshvakada6530@gmail.com

26 more responses are hidden

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

135 responses

85 to 100%
@ 7010 84%
@ 5510 69%
@ 30to 54%
@ Below 30%

Copy
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

135 responses

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

>

135 responses

® Thoroughly

o Satisfactory

® Indifferent

o Poor

@ on'tteach at all

® Always effective

o Sometimes effective

o Just satisfactorily

® Generally, ineffective e
® Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

135 responses

Excellent
Good

Fair
Indifferent
Poor

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_|:| Copy

135 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |_|:| Copy

135 responses

o Always fair

o Usually, fair

o Sometimes unfair
® Usually Unfair

@ Unfair

|0 copy

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

135 responses

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

24/30



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates youin

cognitive, social and emotional growth.

135 responses

o Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately
o Marginally
@ Notatall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

135 responses

>

® Strongly agree
® Agree

® Neutral

® Disagree

o Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course

outcomes and program outcomes.

135 responses

&

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy

|0 Copy
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task toyou. |_|:| Copy

135 responses

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

Copy
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD
applications.
135 responses
Every time
: °® Usually
® Occasionally/ Sometimes
o Rarel
© Neve:/
o
o
13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with Copy
providing right level of challenges. |_|:|
135 responses
Fully
Reasonably
® Partiall
y
o Slightly
® Unable to
®
®

&
4
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14. Teachers can identify your weaknesses and help you to overcomethem.

135 responses

Every time
Usually

Rarely
Never

15. The institution makes e 0 engage students in the monitoring,review,
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

135 responses

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

@ Disagree

@ strongly disagree
o

16. The institute/ tea® entric methods, such as
experiential learning, partl ¢ learning and problem-solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

135 responses

To a great extent
Moderate
Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

o

it} :

Occasionally/ Sometimes

|_|:l Copy

Copy

Copy

27130



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

—

135 responses

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, lifeskills

@ Strongly agree

@ Strongly disagree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

135 responses

&
4

® To agreat extent

Moderate

® Some what

® Very little

Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projectors,

Multimedia, etc., while teaching.

135 responses

Above 90%
70 — 89%
50 — 69%
30 — 49%
Below 29%

|_|:| Copy

IO copy

|_|:| Copy
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

135 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - P rivacy Policy

Google Forms

Copy
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Students Feed back For the Year2021-22

136 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1rBfSDjZNUhq0HOYKNoAJk1ZV5xqjysGfTw7V_17VBsE/edit#start%3Dpublishanalytics

Name of the Student

136 responses

GORLE SRAVANI

Sambana jayasri

Janni venkatesh

Lakshmi Srinija Basangi

thappitajyothirmayi Vivek

vardhan Gattu Jyothi

vasanthada Kotyada

Sowmya

Neelapu. Aharika Ratnam

Arika.vimala

Deesari marygrace

Killada Prathibha Padma

mandala Bagurubilli

Revathi Yadla. Durga

Bhavani Gandreti

jayalaxmi Pudi

Dhanalaxmi Bandi.

Lavanya kumariVaddadi

velangani Keerthan

jalumuri Thumula

Devudu



Marrapu Balaji

Sanapathi yogeswara raoYaka

prasad

Avala. Prasadu Lavanya

kota Kanimeraka manasa

Bogila mahalaxmi Kandi

indhu

Gandi yasaswini

Karri mohan

Yugandhar

Mokara kusuma

Saripalli kumaraswamy

TADANGI AVINASH

Busa chandu Genji

Dileepkumar

Dannana Govinda

Potnuru pundarikakshaR

Ganesh

Pasumarthi pavani Samirredy

Krishnaveni Mokara Bhavani

Kaluvalapalli venkateswari



Gedela venkateshBalaji

Boddu kalyani Sri

Hari Marada

JALUMURI LOKESH KUMAR

Laveti sudharshanarao

Mosuru Naveen kumar

ganta adibanu

Koteswararao chirivella

Yenda Ganesh

Mugada Sekhar

Muvvala chanti

Mokara bhavani

Appalanaidu

GOLLAPALLI

KUMAR

Korra swathi

Gandipalli vinay

Patnana mounika

Marrapu

Appikonda

CHARAN

Kota Prem kumar Bankuru

kusuma Chokkapu mosesh

Chinnappa Dora Pottangi



kota gangaraju

Boina anusha

Badnana raju

Praneeth Savara

Gunupuru Ramalakshmi

Karakavalasa kavya

Burada shekar

Boina sobharani

Sarlingi yamuna

Chintala Ganesh

Ampilli harika

Chukka laxmi

Satish kumar kaluvalapalli

VAGICHARLA SAI GUNESH

KOTNANA VENKATESH

KURAPAPU KARTHIK KUMAR.

AMITI DURGA PRASAD

Sateesh kondagorri

Maripetla kavitha Devadi

lahari

NAKKA BHAGYARAJU

Mahisarla sridevi

MAMIDI ANIL KUMAR



Biddika chandana
Thadangi.Suneetha
Chinthada Hemalatha
Bonela bala

Maddu gowrishwari
Raghumndala yogithaBotsa
jhansi

kOTA INDU

CHEDALA

INDIRA

Nagara pydithalli

33 more responses are hidden LD

Gender Copy

136 responses

Male 58 (42.6%)

Female

78 (57.4%)

Others 1 (0.7%)



Course Name 10 copy

136 responses
® B.Sc (B.Z.C)
@® B.Sc (C.Z.Aqua)
@ B.Sc(M.P.Cs
A ® B.Sc (M.S.Cs
- A @ B.Sc (M.P.C)

® BA
@ B.Com (General)
20.6% @ B.Com (Computer Application)




Registration Number/ Hall ticket Number

136 responses

721148305098
121148303008
721148305069
721148305107
121148301029
721148305139
721148305130
721148305168
721148305142
721148305172
721148305152
721148305159
721148305126
721148305135
721148305150
721148305154
721148305127
721148305174
721148305141
721148305165

721148305129



721148305170

721148305082

721148305055

721148305041

721148305108

721148305114

721148305003

721148305089

721148305149

721148305007

721148305148

721148305140

721148305028

721148305070

721148305099

721148305054

721148305122

721148305009

721148305018

721148305013

721148305047

721148305048

721148305162



721148305051

721148305145

721148305017

721148305027

721148305006

721148305095

721148305083

121148301037

121148301044

721148305076

721148305117

121148301060

721148305100

121148301047

721148305064

121148301024

721148305031

721148305075

721148305120

721148305097

721148305091

721148305065

721148305073



721148305104

721148305088

721148305132

121148301005

721148305109

721148305023

721148305086

121148301010

721148305133

721148305121

721148305072

721148305061

121148301017

121148304003

121148304013

121148303012

121148303013

121148303002

121148301054

721148305040

721148305014

121148304005

721148305036



121148304004

721148305131

121148304012

121148303004

721148305134

721148305093

121148303016

121148303011

120148303007

721148305156

30 more responses are hidden



Mobile Number

136 responses

6300954744

8985022175

6300597855

9948115146

9849106728

8125337005

6303671740

6304383042

9392454605

7032651652

9014297405

8328278486

7569899438

9347565383

8143147646

8464055458

9581407710

8247348158

9642070250

8096386374

7671859873



91821490373

9010685072

9550668565

8688245343

7396609176

8179593313

8639330480

9182013490

8500189499

9573099935

9390781764

9390993172

8639570490

8919101640

6303388377

9390006899

6301782036

6301269837

7013150520

7013858172

8985274341

7680978424

9014350941



94404751592

8309065495

6303887433

8688739653

9347618067

9390543472

9704447167

6289640015

8297246047

6302290213

7075982911

7207201725

9390007946

6304782884

8328273170

8074974616

6302532238

7670886135

7989534980

9515363519

8688729195

6383605176

9666495238



7989499844

9381289474

6301837143

9121026927

6302556711

8328134101

9392828735

7095129459

8688803505

9014631806

8897410091

9441964814

7569173200

9014535483

8919886017

9949252251

9347772140

6300435831

8096102963

9381970256

8247569385

6301892790

8712720905



9542129947

6300287251

7671061855

7675819121

7093699197

7997404368

9391811875

7842276150

8247287862

9390431884

29 more responses are hidden



Email ID

135 responses

biddikachandana31@gmail.com

bhavanimokara824@gmail.com

gorlesravanio79@gmail.com

jhansibotsa58@gmail.com

jayasrisambana470@gmail.com

jannivenkatesh240@gmail.com

nikithabasangi@gmail.com

thappitajyothi@gmail.com

Joshvardhanl111@gmail.com

jyovasanthada@gmail.com

kotyadasowmya9@gmail.com

aharikaneelapu9@gmail.com

Vimaarikal23@gmail.com

Deesarymarygrace@gmail.com

prathibhalucky22@gmail.com

mandalapadma05@gmail.com

revathibagurubilli@gmail.com

Vigneshpeddintil0@gmail.com

Jayagandreti@gmail.com

dhanapudi03@gmail.com Santosh

bandi 118 @ gmail. Com


mailto:biddikachandana31@gmail.com
mailto:bhavanimokara824@gmail.com
mailto:gorlesravani079@gmail.com
mailto:jhansibotsa58@gmail.com
mailto:jayasrisambana470@gmail.com
mailto:jannivenkatesh240@gmail.com
mailto:nikithabasangi@gmail.com
mailto:thappitajyothi@gmail.com
mailto:Joshvardhan111@gmail.com
mailto:jyovasanthada@gmail.com
mailto:kotyadasowmya9@gmail.com
mailto:aharikaneelapu9@gmail.com
mailto:Vimaarika123@gmail.com
mailto:Deesarymarygrace@gmail.com
mailto:prathibhalucky22@gmail.com
mailto:mandalapadma05@gmail.com
mailto:revathibagurubilli@gmail.com
mailto:Vigneshpeddinti10@gmail.com
mailto:Jayagandreti@gmail.com
mailto:dhanapudi03@gmail.com

Velavaddadilll@gmail.com

gopijalumuri8@gmail.com

Thumula devuduthumulal@gmail.com

balajimarrapu20@gmail.com

sanapathiyogesh@gmail.com

Yakaprasad566@gmail.com

prasadavala2021@gmail.com

lavanyasrinul85@gmail.com

magimanulll@gmail.com

bogilamahalaxmi@gmail.com

Kandiindhu9@gmail.com Yasaswinisai04@gmail.com

karrimohan491@gmail.com Y ugabothsa@gmail.com

mokarakusuma238@gmail.com

Kumarsaripalli87@gmail.com

tadangiavinash004@gmail.com

rockchandu567@gmail.com

genjidileepkumar@gmail.com

govindadannanal23@gmail.com

potnurupundarikaksha@gmail.com

rganesh44459@gmail.com Psuryarao055@gmail.com


mailto:Velavaddadi111@gmail.com
mailto:gopijalumuri8@gmail.com
mailto:devuduthumula1@gmail.com
mailto:balajimarrapu20@gmail.com
mailto:sanapathiyogesh@gmail.com
mailto:Yakaprasad566@gmail.com
mailto:prasadavala2021@gmail.com
mailto:lavanyasrinu185@gmail.com
mailto:magimanu111@gmail.com
mailto:bogilamahalaxmi@gmail.com
mailto:Kandiindhu9@gmail.com
mailto:Yasaswinisai04@gmail.com
mailto:karrimohan491@gmail.com
mailto:Yugabothsa@gmail.com
mailto:mokarakusuma238@gmail.com
mailto:Kumarsaripalli87@gmail.com
mailto:tadangiavinash004@gmail.com
mailto:rockchandu567@gmail.com
mailto:genjidileepkumar@gmail.com
mailto:govindadannana123@gmail.com
mailto:potnurupundarikaksha@gmail.com
mailto:rganesh44459@gmail.com
mailto:Psuryarao055@gmail.com

Samirreddikrishnaveni321@gmail.com

kaluvalapalliv@gmail.com

venkygedela950@gmail.com

karanambalaji67@gmail.com

Kalyaniboddu9390@gmail.com

sriharimarada0248@gmail.com

lokesh640015@gmail.com

sudharshanaraoOlaveti@gmail.com

naveeessi29@gmail.com

Koteswararaochirivella9@gmail.com

vishnu.yenda02@gmail.com

mugadasekhar143gamil.com@gmail.com

Muvvalachanti93@gmail.com

appikondaappalanaidu80@gmai.com

charankumargollapalli@gmail.com

Swathikorrakorraswathi@gmail.com

gandipallivinay2004@gmail.com

mounikapatnana66@gmail.com

dhanalaxmimarrapu7@gamil.com

stylishprem56@gmail.com

bankurumangamma654321@gmail.com

moseshchokkapu@gmail.com

suryapottangi7843@gmail.com


mailto:Samirreddikrishnaveni321@gmail.com
mailto:kaluvalapalliv@gmail.com
mailto:venkygedela950@gmail.com
mailto:karanambalaji67@gmail.com
mailto:Kalyaniboddu9390@gmail.com
mailto:sriharimarada0248@gmail.com
mailto:lokesh640015@gmail.com
mailto:sudharshanarao0laveti@gmail.com
mailto:naveeessi29@gmail.com
mailto:Koteswararaochirivella9@gmail.com
mailto:vishnu.yenda02@gmail.com
mailto:mugadasekhar143gamil.com@gmail.com
mailto:Muvvalachanti93@gmail.com
mailto:appikondaappalanaidu80@gmai.com
mailto:charankumargollapalli@gmail.com
mailto:Swathikorrakorraswathi@gmail.com
mailto:gandipallivinay2004@gmail.com
mailto:mounikapatnana66@gmail.com
mailto:dhanalaxmimarrapu7@gamil.com
mailto:stylishprem56@gmail.com
mailto:bankurumangamma654321@gmail.com
mailto:moseshchokkapu@gmail.com
mailto:suryapottangi7843@gmail.com

gangarajkota22@gmail.com

anushaboinaanu@gmail.com

badnanarajué@gmail.com

praneeth01052004@gmail.com

Sasigunupuru4@gmail.com

Kavya.karakavalasa24@gmai.com

Sekharburadal5@gmail.com

sobharaniboinal6@gmail.com

sarlingiyamuna@gmail.com

ganeshchintala815@gmail.com

ampilliharika@gmail.com chlaxmi995@gmail.com

gowrisatish259@gmail.com

saiguneshvagicharla2003@gmail.com

Kotnanavenkatesh03@gmaili.com

Karthikkurapapul23@gmail

prasadamiti82@gmail.com

Sateeshkondagorri6@gmail.com

Kavithamaripetla@gemil.com

devadhilahari@gmail.com

bhagyarajnakkana@gmail.com

Sridevimahisarla901@gmail.com

anilkumar6300287251@gmail.com


mailto:gangarajkota22@gmail.com
mailto:anushaboinaanu@gmail.com
mailto:badnanaraju6@gmail.com
mailto:praneeth01052004@gmail.com
mailto:Sasigunupuru4@gmail.com
mailto:Kavya.karakavalasa24@gmai.com
mailto:Sekharburada15@gmail.com
mailto:sobharaniboina16@gmail.com
mailto:sarlingiyamuna@gmail.com
mailto:ganeshchintala815@gmail.com
mailto:ampilliharika@gmail.com
mailto:chlaxmi995@gmail.com
mailto:gowrisatish259@gmail.com
mailto:saiguneshvagicharla2003@gmail.com
mailto:Kotnanavenkatesh03@gmaili.com
mailto:prasadamiti82@gmail.com
mailto:Sateeshkondagorri6@gmail.com
mailto:Kavithamaripetla@gemil.com
mailto:devadhilahari@gmail.com
mailto:bhagyarajnakkana@gmail.com
mailto:Sridevimahisarla901@gmail.com
mailto:anilkumar6300287251@gmail.com

suneethathadangi9@gmail.com
chinthadahemalatha9gamil
Gowrimaddu745@gmail.com
Raghumndalayogitha@gmali com
Indhukindhu661@gmail.come
indirachedala2@gmail.com
tamatalasirisha@gmail.com gnaidu703@gmail.com
Poojithareddynainal816@gamail.com

gummadiswapnagummadiswapna@gmail.com

28 more responses are hidden

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

136 responses

85 to 100%
70 to 84%
55 to 69%
30 to 54%
Below 30%

Copy


mailto:suneethathadangi9@gmail.com
mailto:Gowrimaddu745@gmail.com
mailto:Indhukindhu661@gmail.come
mailto:indirachedala2@gmail.com
mailto:tamatalasirisha@gmail.com
mailto:gnaidu703@gmail.com
mailto:Poojithareddynaina1816@gamail.com
mailto:gummadiswapnagummadiswapna@gmail.com

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

136 responses

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

136 responses

® Thoroughly

o Satisfactory

® Indifferent

o Poor

@ on'tteach at all

® Always effective

o Sometimes effective

o Just satisfactorily

® Generally, ineffective e
® Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

136 responses

Excellent
Good

Fair
Indifferent
Poor

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy



6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? |_|:| Copy

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |_|:| Copy

136 responses

136 responses

o Always fair

o Usually, fair

o Sometimes unfair
® Usually Unfair

@ Unfair

|0 copy

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

136 responses

Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Rarely
Never




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates youin
cognitive, social and emotional growth.

136 responses

o Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately
o Marginally

45.6%

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes.

136 responses

® Strongly agree
® Agree

® Neutral

® Disagree

o Strongly disagree

136 responses

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

|_|:| Copy

|_|:| Copy

|0 Copy



11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task toyou.

136 responses

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

59.6%

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examplesand

&

applications.

136 responses

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

13. The teachers identify yo engths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.

136 responses

Fully
Reasonably
® Partially
® siighty

! .
.

|_|:| Copy

Copy

Copy



14. Teachers can identify your weaknesses and help you to overcomethem.

136 responses

Every time

Usually

Occasionally/ Sometimes
Rarely

Never

15. The institution makes e 0 engage students in the monitoring,review,
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

136 responses

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

® Disagree

@ strongly disagree
o

16. The institute/ tea® entric methods, such as
experiential learning, partl ¢ learning and problem-solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

136 responses

To a great extent
Moderate
Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

o

o

[

O

Copy

Copy

Copy



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |_|:| Copy

136 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

o . o IO copy
18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, lifeskills
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
136 responses
® To agreat extent
® Moderate
® Some what
® Very little
|0 Copy

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projectors,
Multimedia, etc., while teaching.

136 responses

Above 90%
70 — 89%
50 — 69%
30 — 49%
Below 29%




20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good.

136 responses

@ Strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

I8 copy






Lecturers Feedback on Curriculum for
-2020-21

Name of the lecturer

23 responses

Gopathoti Sumalatha NEKURI

SATYANARAYANA

Yasarla. Yasoda BALAGA

SAHADEVUDU

Dr Y.Vijaya Bharathi

Dr.K.Jwalamukhi Santoshi

Anusha BuravilliL.chinatalli
M.Yasodha

BOORLE APPALA RAJU

Gorle Vijayadurga

KASTHURI GANGARAJU

S Yasodha Rani

Dr. J. Chandrasekhar Rao

M.Swarna Latha

A JAGAN MOHAN

M Parasuram SHEIK.

VALIKHAN

V Prabhakar

P CHANTIBABU

Dr. P. Gowri Sankar



S Lakshmana Rao B.Venkata

Ramana

Gender |0 Copy

22 responses

10.0
9 (40.9%)
75
5.0
25
1(4.5%
0.0
Female MALA MALE Male
Department IO Copy

23 responses

3

2(8.7%2)(8.7%) 2 (8.7%)(8.7%)

1 (4.3%)(4.3%) I 1 (4.3%)(4.3%) (4.3%)(4.3%)

1(4.3%

Aquaculture Computer Science Economics Physics
Chemistry Department of Zoology  Library and informatio... Zool...



email address

23 responses

sumalathagopathoti@gmail.com

nekurisatyanarayana@gmail.com

yasoda.y123@gmail.com

balagasahadevudul969@gmail.com

bharathi.yarra@gmail.com js.jwala@gmail.com

anusha8.chem@gmail.com chinatallil@gmail.com

yasodhamentada@gmail.com

appalarajuboorle786(@gmail.com

g.v.durga81@gmail.com kgrchem1@gmail.com

yasodharani81(@gmail.com

chandujogal @gmail.com

mahanthswarnalatha@gmail.com

jaganmohan@gdcsalur.ac.in

parasuram.5075@gmail.com

valikhan0406hcu@gmail.com

ind.prabhu786@gmail.com

chantibabu.24@gmail.com

gowrisports0807@gmail.com

lakshmaneu@gmail.com

ramanabv1967@gmail.com



Mobile number

23 responses

8121226894

9492603298

9491571646

9490365639

8125919998

8331934682

9618692187

8790827841

9515895138

6301376898

9010668370

9701887681

8985242496

+919390421450

9490990818

9000357060

9441731634

9949611056

8019234933

9440019220

9441852151



9676050081
7013642253

1. The course structure is in line with
programme outcome in general and
programme specific outcome in

particular

23 responses

2. The course content is relevant to course

outcomes

23 responses

-_

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average
Poor

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average
Poor

IO copy

|{_] Copy



3. The course content matches the needsof

all cognitive levels of learners

23 responses

4. It is comfortable to adopt new
pedagogical teaching techniques in the
stipulated time period as planned for
curriculum transaction

23 responses

5. The college facilitates ICT based teaching

23 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
© Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average
Poor

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average

Poor

[_[l Copy

I8 copy

EE_] Copy



6. Internal Assessment is beneficial
and enhances learning levels of
students

23 responses

7. Evaluation of semester end exams is fair
and the variation with internal
assessment is well within the acceptedlimits

23 responses

8. Do you feel open electt

23 responses

® Excellent
o Very good
® Good

® Average

® Poor

Excellent
Very good
® Good
Average
Poor

e introduced at degree levels?

Excellent
Very good
o Good
o Average

® Poor
e

[_|:| Copy

[D Copy

Copy



9. Do you feel that project paper in clusterelective is useful to students |_|:| Copy

10. Do you feel that proper work can be done for project work paper to [_D Copy

23 responses

® Excellent
® Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

lead the students towards research/industry at degree level

23 responses

) Excellent
) Very good
) Good

@ Average
) Poor

11. Do you feel that there is sufficient |_|:| Copy
conserveness
regarding skills/values

23 responses

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average

®.
oor
o

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. R eport Abuse - Terms of Service - P rivacy Policy

Google Forms



Lecturers Feedback on Curriculum for
-2021-22

24 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the lecturer

24 responses

Srinivasa Rao Gangiredla

Dr.V.Srinivasa Murty

DATTI APPALANAIDU

PENKI SRINIVASARAO

THOLLA RAMA SUNKANNA

GORLE VIJAYADURGA

A RAMESH

K. GANGARAJU

R.Sailaja

Dr BODDU VIJAYABHARATHI
Raghavendra Mareedu
SANKARANARAYANA KA SIVAII

M. Yasodha

K.Raghunadhan

N.umamaheswararao Dr

koulu chiranjeevulu

ATSA NAIDU

S. Lakshmana rao

YASARLA YASODA

BOORLE APPALA RAJU

LATCHUPATULA CHINATALLI
V Prabhakara Rao

CHANTATISITARATNAM



Copy
Gender |_D

24 responses

15

10

Female MALE Male

Department LD Copy

24 responses

0
Aquaculture Chemistry Economics Mathematics TELUGU

CHEMISTRY Computer Science HISTORY Physical Education Zo...



Joining date
24 responses
Nov 2000
Sep 2002
Nov 2008
Oct 2015
Aug 2017
Jun 2018
Jul 2019
Feb 2021
Jun 2021
Jul 2021
Aug 2021
Sep 2021
Oct 2021
Nov 2021
Dec 2021
Jul 2022
Aug 2022

Jul 2023

20

21 28

28

10

23

13

18

17

17



email address

24 responses

srinivasarao.gangiredla@gmail.com

vsm.vzm@gmail.com dattinaidul43@gmail.com

penkirishi@gmail.com

thollaramasunkanna@gmail.com

g.v.durga81@gmail.com arsdramesh@gmail.com

kgrcheml@gmail.com

reddisailajal 986@gmail.com

Bodduvijayabharathi@gmail.com

raghava2016m@gmail.com myselfksn@gmail.com

sivajiakulal43@gmail.com

yasodhamentada@gmail.com

hariraghul 985@gmail.com

nemalipuri.umamaheswararao@gmail.com

Ckoulu@gmail.com

atsanaidu@gmail.com

lakshmaneu@gmail.com

yasoda. y123@gmail.com

appalarajuboorle786@gmail.com

chinatallil@gmail.com

prabhakar@gdcsalur.ac.in

Sitach999@gmail.com

o



Mobile number

23 responses

9494331207

9492450339

9014722134

7569511711

9052255621

9010668370

7989596365

09701887681

9490678848

9494972556

9299503865

9618699461

7036390929

9515895138

9705721632

9491571370

8341187545

9441712216

9491571646

6301376898

8790827841



8019234933
9642737028

1. The course structure is in line with
programme outcome in general and
programme specific outcome in

particular

24 responses

2. The course content is relevant to course
outcomes

24 responses

_—

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average
Poor

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average
Poor

IO copy

||_] Copy



3. The course content matches the needsof

all cognitive levels of learners

| A

24 responses

4. It is comfortable to adopt new
pedagogical teaching techniques in the
stipulated time period as planned for
curriculum transaction

24 responses

5. The college facilitates ICT based teaching

24 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
© Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average
Poor

Excellent
Very good
Good
Average

Poor

|_|:| Copy

I8 copy

||_:] Copy



6. Internal Assessment is beneficial
and enhances learning levels of
students

24 responses

7. Evaluation of semester end exams is fair
and the variation with internal
assessment is well within the acceptedlimits

24 responses

8. Do you feel open electt

23 responses

® Excellent
® Very good
) Good

® Average

® Poor

Excellent
Very good
® Good
Average
Poor

e introduced at degree levels?

Excellent
Very good
o Good
® Average

o Poor
|

|_|:| Copy

|D Copy

Copy



ALUMNI FEED BACK

86 responses

Name of the Alumni

86 responses

Jatla varalakshmil
varalakshmi

Ch V Rama Murthy
Macharla Kumar Raja
Nandela Sandhya Chintada
sateesh Kumar

chemical element is a light silver and coloured metalGorja
dhana Lakshmi

Savara durga prasad

Yadla jagadeesh

Triveni

Gorle.Harsha vardhanMajji
Eswari

Kunuku Dhanalaxmi
Darru.vara prasad
M.Santhamma
R.satyanarayana
Darapureddi pavani K
Sankar

Kota tejaavinash Medapalli.



Francheesh

Sankararao. SJ

varalakshmi

Gaddipamu nagamani

Gvenkatesh

Vikram chinnapatruni

N. Radha

Bonga Prem Kumar

RAJA PILLI

Arisetty venkata sita Rama gupta

Goudu sailaxmi

Jada sirisha Nagaraju

Tamanana

NAGENDRA KUMAR KOTA

Sambana LakshmiMamidi

bharathi 7981292169

Mohan

A Venkata lakshmi

Dhavala Bhaskara RaoB

pavani

Panchadhi ashalathaPoliraju

porapu

3/19



SRI RAJA TYADA PUSAPATI

KUMARRAJU2018 - 2021

Kraleti hymavati

JARAJANA BHAGYA LAKSHMI

Ramesh Akula

Puripanda Gopalakrishna Varada

sanjith kumar Suryanarayana

Chelluru PATEDA KISHORE

KUMAR

Sahu. Komali

MATURU RAMESH

Taddi Eswara rao

Porapu bhavani

Velagada bhanu

M. Yasodha

B Maheswararao rai

A.venkataramana

Korra Gangamma

Kodanda saraswathi

Bevara Venkata Rao

V krishna Kishore babu

Surakattula srikant babuJatla

sankara rao

4/19



MEESALA

Muvvala sireesha

MANDA RAMAKRISHNA

Gunna Raju Indupuri

B Chalapathi Rao

mangaraju

Vakada Neelima

Baggam Ramana Sankararao

Karatana Sankara Rai

K Ravi Sankar



Email ID

86 responses

varalaxmijatlal @gmail.com 2234138

maheswarijatla@gmail.com

Kumarrajamacharla91@gmail.com

nandelasandya@gmail.com

satishchintada08(@gmail.com

Kandulabhargavi49@gmail.com

Atchtagorja@gmail.com

durgaprasadsavaral 2345@gmail.com

jagadeeshyadalal234@gmail.com

trivenisaho540@gmail.com

harshavardhangorle5 1 @gmail.com

majjieswari2003@gmail.com

kunukudhanalaxmi@gmail.com

vara36518@gmail.com

mandalasantamma@gmail.com

rapakasatyanarayana65@gmail.com

pavanidarapureddy77@gmail.com

sshanukar@gmail.com

tejaavinash39@gmail.com

mgurunadh74@gmail.com



kondagorrifrancheesh3 1 @gmail.com

sankaran.sun@gmail.com

gaddipamunagamanil @gmail.com

grandhi.venkatesh@gmali.com

Vikramch9440@gmail.com

Radharepaka@gmail.

Premkumarbonga@gmail.com

pillirajal23@gmail.com

avsrgupta@gmail.com

sailaxmi3670@gmail.com

Jadasirisha383@gmail.com

nagaraju.tamanana@gmail.com

adv.nagendrakota@gmail.com

lakshmigorle482@gmail.com

bharathimamidiO3@gamil.com

korra881(@gmail.com

psssmohan@gmail.com

venkybheemal23@gmail.com

net2dbr@gmail.com

pavanisatyal 74@gmail.com

Panchadiasha@gmail.com

porapupoliraju322@gmail.com

srtp7868(@gmail.com

7/19



konnect2vamsi@gmail.com

Hymavatikolluru72@gmail.com

maheshsombarki@gmail.com

rameshpavan.akula@gmail.com

puripandajaswanth@gmail.com

varadasanjith42 @gmail.com

Chellurisurya8(@gmail.com

sunitakumarisanku@gmail.com

Komalisahul8@gmail.com

rameshmaturu726@gmail.com

eswartaddi8@gmail.com

Porapubhavanibhavani@gmail .com

bhanuvelagada4@gmail.com

yasodhamentada@gmail.com

maheshbandi@627

alajangivenkataramana4@gmail.com

kchinnarao56@gmail.com

Kodanasarswathi2002@gmail.com

nandu.bevara@gmail.com

kkishore.v(@gmail.com

srikantbabus@gmail.com

Ismartsankar@gmail.com

meesala.nirmala@gmail.com

8/19



Sireeshasiri878@gmail.com

rksaimanda@gmail.com

igunnaraju@gmail.com

mr.raobc@gmail.com

bananamangarajuraju@gmail.com

venkaeshvakada6530@gmail.com

brsrojasai9@gmail.com

karatanasankararao@gmail.com

kandalaravisankar786(@gmail.com



Contact Number

86 responses

9642378542

7569927426

7674011322

8886912818

9182185219

+919491762900

9392446657

7092188720

7288940924

9951851076

6305498030

8712263132

9492477523

9182038745

9642771081

8309990834

9392732110

+91929124933

9391814345

9866144429

8919853127



95811114678

8328109781

09948082166

09440261887

9701954958

6300580603

9398312734

9030606006

7095974579

7207019144

8374199693

7416434969

9701189087

9110581805

7981292169

6301822025

7729042792

9912038993

6301071908

9618429703

8008032817

6300285268

9963943621

11/19



8185836136

9717310446

8500046175

9494242547

9440355237

7659956752

6309821081

8639913208

9848281970

8688138057

9182229782

6305985325

9515895138

9441415283

9000322721

7382331394

8790359877

8500002664

9491766409

7997622406

9392581533

8522963146

6300959394

12/19



9948529299
9490678449
9010044855
9392123572
9160863973
9440398269
9951761400
9827956179

9963943621

Gender |_D Copy

86 responses

® Male
® Female
@ Other




Year of Study

86 responses

2023

1998
1995-98

3rd year
2021-2023
2020-2023
3rd year 2020
to 2023

1989
1989-92
2021 2022
1990-93
Degree

1987 to 1990
2020t02023
3rdcbz

3 year

2021
Completed
2020

1998-2001(B.com)



1999-2002

2020 2023

2001

3year

1995t01998

2017 - 2020

Degree final year

2021-2022

1998 2001

3rd cbz

B com

Degree 3rd year

Poliraju

2017 to 2020

2018 -2021

1989 to 1992

2004-2007

B COM

B. Com. B. Ed2022

2021 2022

B.A 2005

2021 -2023

15/19



1998-2001
3rd bsc (bzc)Degree
2017
1995_98
2000-2003
1991 to 1994
BSc.BZC
1995-1998
2021to 2023
1988 - 1991
1987-1990
2012-2015
1992

1. The prescribed curriculum design helped you to gain knowledge Copy

86 responses

Excellent II—]

Very Good

Good

Average
® Poor




2. Is the course structure relevant to the progress for higher levels?

86 responses

3.1Is the course design applicable to real life situation

86 responses

4. Did the course structure evoke research aptitude?

86 responses

A

46.5% ﬁ

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
© Good

® Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
® Good

® Average
@ Poor

® Excellent
) Very Good
® Good

) Average
® Poor

LD Copy

|_|—--| Copy

I8 copy



5. Is the course structure helpful for you to adapt yourself to your carrier |_|.—_| Copy

86 responses

® Excellent
@ Very Good
© Good

@ Average
@ Poor

10 copy
6.Do you feel Present faculty members are competent and
supporting to the students
75 responses
) Yes
) No
® Option 1
7.Regarding CBCS Syllabus and changes made are available in website |_|:] Copy
73 responses
@ ves
No
° Option 1

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. R eport Abuse - Terms of Service - P rivacy Policy

Google Forms



	Name of the Student
	Gender
	Registration Number/ Hall ticket Number
	Mobile Number
	Email ID
	1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
	2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
	3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
	4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
	6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
	5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
	7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.
	8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.
	9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
	10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes.
	11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
	12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
	13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
	14. Teachers can identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
	15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review, and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
	16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem-solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
	17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
	18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
	19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projectors, Multimedia, etc., while teaching.

